
Court
Case 
Number

Filed 
On

Party Case Offense or Cause

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CJ-2022-
00163

10/21/2
022

ANAHORET LLC Defendant
GMEP ENGINEERS INC vs. 
INVOLUTION INVESTMENT

FORECLOSURE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CJ-2022-
00163

10/21/2
022

AND Defendant
GMEP ENGINEERS INC vs. 
INVOLUTION INVESTMENT

FORECLOSURE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2022-
00786

10/21/2
022

AND ALL OTHER 
OCCUPANTS Defendant

MCALISTER, DAVID L vs. 
THOMPSON, VICTORIA

FORCIBLE ENTRY AND 
DETAINER

Kay 
(Newkirk)

ML-2022-
00214

10/21/2
022

BAILEY, STEPHANY 
LYNN Person 2

STRECKER, STEPHEN DALE and 
BAILEY, STEPHANY LYNN

MARRIAGE LICENSE 
APPLICATION

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CM-2022-
00362

10/21/2
022

CARTER, LEVI ERIC Defendant
STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. CARTER, 
LEVI ERIC

DUI (PCPD) (MIS)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2022-
00443

10/21/2
022

COCHRAN, KASEY 
RYAN Defendant

PORTFOLIO RECOVERY 
ASSOCIATES LLC vs. COCHRAN, 
KASEY RYAN

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CJ-2022-
00163

10/21/2
022

COMMISSIONERS Defendant
GMEP ENGINEERS INC vs. 
INVOLUTION INVESTMENT

FORECLOSURE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2022-
00784

10/21/2
022

DAVIS, JESSY JOE Defendant
OK 2021 MEADOWBROOK VILLAGE
vs. DAVIS, JESSY JOE

FORCIBLE ENTRY AND 
DETAINER

Kay 
(Newkirk)

FD-2022-
00155

10/21/2
022

EVANS, ANGELA MAY Plaintiff
EVANS, ANGELA MAY vs. EVANS, 
WILLIAM LAWRENCE JR

DIVORCE/DISSOLUTION 
OF MARRIAGE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

FD-2022-
00155

10/21/2
022

EVANS, WILLIAM 
LAWRENCE Defendant

EVANS, ANGELA MAY vs. EVANS, 
WILLIAM LAWRENCE JR

DIVORCE/DISSOLUTION 
OF MARRIAGE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2022-
00783

10/21/2
022

GIBBISH, CLEOPATRA Defendant
OK 2021 MEADOWBROOK VILLAGE
vs. NEWCOMER, CYNTHIA

FORCIBLE ENTRY AND 
DETAINER

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2022-
00786

10/21/2
022

GILMORE, ALLEN Defendant
MCALISTER, DAVID L vs. 
THOMPSON, VICTORIA

FORCIBLE ENTRY AND 
DETAINER

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CJ-2022-
00163

10/21/2
022

GMEP ENGINEERS INC Plaintiff
GMEP ENGINEERS INC vs. 
INVOLUTION INVESTMENT

FORECLOSURE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

MC-2022-
00052

10/21/2
022

GRAHAM, CHERRIE Plaintiff
IN THE MATTER OF GRAHAM, 
CHERRIE

MINISTERS 
CREDENTIALS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

MC-2022-
00051

10/21/2
022

GRAHAM, JIM Plaintiff IN THE MATTER OF GRAHAM, JIM
MINISTERS 
CREDENTIALS
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Court
Case 
Number

Filed 
On

Party Case Offense or Cause

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CJ-2022-
00163

10/21/2
022

GROUP LLC Defendant
GMEP ENGINEERS INC vs. 
INVOLUTION INVESTMENT

FORECLOSURE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CJ-2022-
00163

10/21/2
022

INVOLUTION 
INVESTMENT Defendant

GMEP ENGINEERS INC vs. 
INVOLUTION INVESTMENT

FORECLOSURE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CM-2022-
00359

10/21/2
022

JACKSON, CHRISTOPHER 
DALE Defendant OSW

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
JACKSON, CHRISTOPHER 
DALE

WILLFULLY DISTURBING, 
INTERFERING, DISRUPTING 
CITY BUSINESS (MIS)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CF-2022-
00539

10/21/2
022

JOHNS, KALEB 
BRADLEY Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
JOHNS, KALEB BRADLEY

STALKING IN VIOLATION OF 
COURT ORDER AFC (FEL)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2022-
00785

10/21/2
022

JOHNSON, JEREMY Defendant
OK 2021 MEADOWBROOK 
VILLAGE vs. JOHNSON, 
JEREMY

FORCIBLE ENTRY AND 
DETAINER

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CJ-2022-
00163

10/21/2
022

KAY COUNTY BOARD 
OF Defendant

GMEP ENGINEERS INC vs. 
INVOLUTION INVESTMENT

FORECLOSURE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CJ-2022-
00163

10/21/2
022

KAY COUNTY 
TREASURER Defendant

GMEP ENGINEERS INC vs. 
INVOLUTION INVESTMENT

FORECLOSURE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2022-
00786

10/21/2
022

MCALISTER, DAVID L Plaintiff
MCALISTER, DAVID L vs. 
THOMPSON, VICTORIA

FORCIBLE ENTRY AND 
DETAINER

Kay 
(Newkirk)

ML-2022-
00215

10/21/2
022

MCMULLEN, ERIKA 
DEANNE Person 2

PRUITT, STEVEN ANTHONY and
MCMULLEN, ERIKA DEANNE

MARRIAGE LICENSE 
APPLICATION/PREMARITAL 
COUNSELING

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2022-
00783

10/21/2
022

NEWCOMER, 
CYNTHIA Defendant

OK 2021 MEADOWBROOK 
VILLAGE vs. NEWCOMER, 
CYNTHIA

FORCIBLE ENTRY AND 
DETAINER

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2022-
00783

10/21/2
022

OK 2021 MEADOWBROOK 
VILLAGE Plaintiff

OK 2021 MEADOWBROOK 
VILLAGE vs. NEWCOMER, 
CYNTHIA

FORCIBLE ENTRY AND 
DETAINER

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2022-
00784

10/21/2
022

OK 2021 MEADOWBROOK 
VILLAGE Plaintiff

OK 2021 MEADOWBROOK 
VILLAGE vs. DAVIS, JESSY JOE

FORCIBLE ENTRY AND 
DETAINER

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2022-
00785

10/21/2
022

OK 2021 MEADOWBROOK 
VILLAGE Plaintiff

OK 2021 MEADOWBROOK 
VILLAGE vs. JOHNSON, 
JEREMY

FORCIBLE ENTRY AND 
DETAINER

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CJ-2022-
00163

10/21/2
022

OPERATION O LLC Defendant
GMEP ENGINEERS INC vs. 
INVOLUTION INVESTMENT

FORECLOSURE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2022-
00443

10/21/2
022

PORTFOLIO RECOVERY 
ASSOCIATES Plaintiff

PORTFOLIO RECOVERY 
ASSOCIATES LLC vs. 
COCHRAN, KASEY RYAN

INDEBTEDNESS
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Court
Case 
Number

Filed 
On

Party Case Offense or Cause

Kay 
(Newkirk)

ML-2022-
00215

10/21/2
022

PRUITT, STEVEN 
ANTHONY Person 1

PRUITT, STEVEN ANTHONY 
and MCMULLEN, ERIKA 
DEANNE

MARRIAGE LICENSE 
APPLICATION/PREMARITAL 
COUNSELING

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CM-2022-
00360

10/21/2
022

ROY, STEVEN Defendant
STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. ROY,
STEVEN SR

PUBLIC INTOXICATION (MIS)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

PB-2022-
00117

10/21/2
022

SHERROD, RICHARD 
A Plaintiff

ADMINISTRATION OF ESTATE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

ML-2022-
00214

10/21/2
022

STRECKER, STEPHEN 
DALE Person 1

STRECKER, STEPHEN DALE 
and BAILEY, STEPHANY LYNN

MARRIAGE LICENSE APPLICATION

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CJ-2022-
00163

10/21/2
022

THE REAL 
PROPERTY Defendant

GMEP ENGINEERS INC vs. 
INVOLUTION INVESTMENT

FORECLOSURE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2022-
00786

10/21/2
022

THOMPSON, 
VICTORIA Defendant

MCALISTER, DAVID L vs. 
THOMPSON, VICTORIA

FORCIBLE ENTRY AND DETAINER

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CM-2022-
00361

10/21/2
022

TUDOR, LANDON 
LEE Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
TUDOR, LANDON LEE

DUI (PCPD) (MIS)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CJ-2022-
00163

10/21/2
022

UNKNOWN SPOUSE 
OF Defendant

GMEP ENGINEERS INC vs. 
INVOLUTION INVESTMENT

FORECLOSURE
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