Court	Case Number	Filed On	Party	Case	Offense or Cause
Kay (Newkirk)	CJ-2022- 00163	10/21/2 022	ANAHORET LLC Defendant	GMEP ENGINEERS INC vs. INVOLUTION INVESTMENT	FORECLOSURE
Kay (Newkirk)	CJ-2022- 00163	10/21/2 022	AND Defendant	GMEP ENGINEERS INC vs. INVOLUTION INVESTMENT	FORECLOSURE
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2022- 00786	10/21/2 022	AND ALL OTHER OCCUPANTS Defendant	MCALISTER, DAVID L vs. THOMPSON, VICTORIA	FORCIBLE ENTRY AND DETAINER
Kay (Newkirk)	ML-2022- 00214	10/21/2 022	BAILEY, STEPHANY LYNN Person 2	STRECKER, STEPHEN DALE and BAILEY, STEPHANY LYNN	MARRIAGE LICENSE APPLICATION
Kay (Newkirk)	CM-2022- 00362	10/21/2 022	CARTER, LEVI ERIC Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. CARTER, LEVI ERIC	DUI (PCPD) (MIS)
Kay (Newkirk)	CS-2022- 00443	10/21/2 022	COCHRAN, KASEY RYAN Defendant	PORTFOLIO RECOVERY ASSOCIATES LLC vs. COCHRAN, KASEY RYAN	INDEBTEDNESS
Kay (Newkirk)	CJ-2022- 00163	10/21/2 022	COMMISSIONERS Defendant	GMEP ENGINEERS INC vs. INVOLUTION INVESTMENT	FORECLOSURE
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2022- 00784	10/21/2 022	DAVIS, JESSY JOE Defendant	OK 2021 MEADOWBROOK VILLAGE vs. DAVIS, JESSY JOE	FORCIBLE ENTRY AND DETAINER
Kay (Newkirk)	FD-2022- 00155	10/21/2 022	EVANS, ANGELA MAY Plaintiff	EVANS, ANGELA MAY vs. EVANS, WILLIAM LAWRENCE JR	DIVORCE/DISSOLUTION OF MARRIAGE
Kay (Newkirk)	FD-2022- 00155	10/21/2 022	EVANS, WILLIAM LAWRENCE Defendant	EVANS, ANGELA MAY vs. EVANS, WILLIAM LAWRENCE JR	DIVORCE/DISSOLUTION OF MARRIAGE
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2022- 00783	10/21/2 022	GIBBISH, CLEOPATRA Defendant	OK 2021 MEADOWBROOK VILLAGE vs. NEWCOMER, CYNTHIA	FORCIBLE ENTRY AND DETAINER
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2022- 00786	10/21/2 022	GILMORE, ALLEN Defendant	MCALISTER, DAVID L vs. THOMPSON, VICTORIA	FORCIBLE ENTRY AND DETAINER
Kay (Newkirk)	CJ-2022- 00163	10/21/2 022	GMEP ENGINEERS INC Plaintiff	GMEP ENGINEERS INC vs. INVOLUTION INVESTMENT	FORECLOSURE
Kay (Newkirk)	MC-2022- 00052	10/21/2 022	GRAHAM, CHERRIE Plaintiff	IN THE MATTER OF GRAHAM, CHERRIE	MINISTERS CREDENTIALS
Kay (Newkirk)	MC-2022- 00051	10/21/2 022	GRAHAM, JIM Plaintiff	IN THE MATTER OF GRAHAM, JIM	MINISTERS CREDENTIALS

Court	Case Number	Filed On	Party	Case	Offense or Cause
Kay (Newkirk)	CJ-2022- 00163	10/21/2 022	GROUP LLC Defendant	GMEP ENGINEERS INC vs. INVOLUTION INVESTMENT	FORECLOSURE
Kay (Newkirk)	CJ-2022- 00163	10/21/2 022	INVOLUTION INVESTMENT <b>Defendant</b>	GMEP ENGINEERS INC vs. INVOLUTION INVESTMENT	FORECLOSURE
Kay (Newkirk)	CM-2022- 00359	10/21/2 022	JACKSON, CHRISTOPHER DALE Defendant OSW	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. JACKSON, CHRISTOPHER DALE	WILLFULLY DISTURBING, INTERFERING, DISRUPTING CITY BUSINESS (MIS)
Kay (Newkirk)	CF-2022- 00539	10/21/2 022	JOHNS, KALEB BRADLEY <b>Defendant</b>	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. JOHNS, KALEB BRADLEY	STALKING IN VIOLATION OF COURT ORDER AFC (FEL)
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2022- 00785	10/21/2 022	JOHNSON, JEREMY Defendant	OK 2021 MEADOWBROOK VILLAGE vs. JOHNSON, JEREMY	FORCIBLE ENTRY AND DETAINER
Kay (Newkirk)	CJ-2022- 00163	10/21/2 022	KAY COUNTY BOARD OF Defendant	GMEP ENGINEERS INC vs. INVOLUTION INVESTMENT	FORECLOSURE
Kay (Newkirk)	CJ-2022- 00163	10/21/2 022	KAY COUNTY TREASURER Defendant	GMEP ENGINEERS INC vs. INVOLUTION INVESTMENT	FORECLOSURE
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2022- 00786	10/21/2 022	MCALISTER, DAVID L Plaintiff	MCALISTER, DAVID L vs. THOMPSON, VICTORIA	FORCIBLE ENTRY AND DETAINER
Kay (Newkirk)	ML-2022- 00215	10/21/2 022	MCMULLEN, ERIKA DEANNE Person 2	PRUITT, STEVEN ANTHONY and MCMULLEN, ERIKA DEANNE	MARRIAGE LICENSE APPLICATION/PREMARITAL COUNSELING
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2022- 00783	10/21/2 022	NEWCOMER, CYNTHIA Defendant	OK 2021 MEADOWBROOK VILLAGE vs. NEWCOMER, CYNTHIA	FORCIBLE ENTRY AND DETAINER
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2022- 00783	10/21/2 022	OK 2021 MEADOWBROOK VILLAGE <b>Plaintiff</b>	OK 2021 MEADOWBROOK VILLAGE vs. NEWCOMER, CYNTHIA	FORCIBLE ENTRY AND DETAINER
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2022- 00784	10/21/2 022	OK 2021 MEADOWBROOK VILLAGE <b>Plaintiff</b>	OK 2021 MEADOWBROOK VILLAGE vs. DAVIS, JESSY JOE	FORCIBLE ENTRY AND DETAINER
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2022- 00785	10/21/2 022	OK 2021 MEADOWBROOK VILLAGE <b>Plaintiff</b>	OK 2021 MEADOWBROOK VILLAGE vs. JOHNSON, JEREMY	FORCIBLE ENTRY AND DETAINER
Kay (Newkirk)	CJ-2022- 00163	10/21/2 022	OPERATION O LLC Defendant	GMEP ENGINEERS INC vs. INVOLUTION INVESTMENT	FORECLOSURE
Kay (Newkirk)	CS-2022- 00443	10/21/2 022	PORTFOLIO RECOVERY ASSOCIATES Plaintiff	PORTFOLIO RECOVERY ASSOCIATES LLC vs. COCHRAN, KASEY RYAN	INDEBTEDNESS

Court	Case Number	Filed On	Party	Case	Offense or Cause
Kay (Newkirk)	ML-2022- 00215	10/21/2 022	PRUITT, STEVEN ANTHONY Person 1	PRUITT, STEVEN ANTHONY and MCMULLEN, ERIKA DEANNE	MARRIAGE LICENSE APPLICATION/PREMARITAL COUNSELING
Kay (Newkirk)	CM-2022- 00360	10/21/2 022	ROY, STEVEN Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. ROY, STEVEN SR	PUBLIC INTOXICATION (MIS)
Kay (Newkirk)	PB-2022- 00117	10/21/2 022	SHERROD, RICHARD A Plaintiff		ADMINISTRATION OF ESTATE
Kay (Newkirk)	ML-2022- 00214	10/21/2 022	STRECKER, STEPHEN DALE Person 1	STRECKER, STEPHEN DALE and BAILEY, STEPHANY LYNN	MARRIAGE LICENSE APPLICATION
Kay (Newkirk)	CJ-2022- 00163	10/21/2 022	THE REAL PROPERTY Defendant	GMEP ENGINEERS INC vs. INVOLUTION INVESTMENT	FORECLOSURE
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2022- 00786	10/21/2 022	THOMPSON, VICTORIA <b>Defendant</b>	MCALISTER, DAVID L vs. THOMPSON, VICTORIA	FORCIBLE ENTRY AND DETAINER
Kay (Newkirk)	CM-2022- 00361	10/21/2 022	TUDOR, LANDON LEE Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. TUDOR, LANDON LEE	DUI (PCPD) (MIS)
Kay (Newkirk)	CJ-2022- 00163	10/21/2 022	UNKNOWN SPOUSE OF Defendant	GMEP ENGINEERS INC vs. INVOLUTION INVESTMENT	FORECLOSURE